RESOURCES
Available
through the

Sacramento Public Library

Newspapers and Magazines
Newsbank

Ethnic News Watch
EBSCO Health Periodicals
EBSCO Espanol

Business

Reference USA

EBSCO Business Periodicals
Business Reference Suite

Colleges and Careers

Career Guidance On-Line

College Source

EBSCO Education and Career Journals

Learning Express Library

Biography
Biography and Genealogy Master Index
Biography Resource Center Lit Finder

Reference

Ancestry Library Edition
Mitchell OnDemand5
EBSCO Reference Sources
Thomson Gale Legal Forms

Sacramento
Public Library

Hours and Locations

Telephone Reference Service (916) 264-2920
(800) 209-4627

Email askus@saclibrary.org

Hours:  Sunday 12:00 - 5:00
Mon-Thurs  10:00 - 8:00
Friday 10:00 - 6:00
Saturday 10:00 - 5:00
Library Help Line (916) 264-2789
(800) 955-5121
Hours:  Sunday 12:00 - 5:00
Mon-Thurs  10:00 - 8:00
Friday 10:00 - 6:00
Saturday 10:00 - 5:00

Telephone Renewals (916) 264-2952
(916) 264-2953
Arcade

2443 Marconi Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95821

Hours:  Tues/Wed 12:00 - 8:00
Thursday 10:00 - 6:00
Fri/Sun 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday 11:00 - 5:00

Arden-Dimick
891 Watt Ave.
Sacramento, CA 95864

Hours:Mon/Wed 12:00 - 8:00
Tuesday 10:00 - 8:00
Thursday 10:00 - 6:00
Friday 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday 11:00 - 5:00

Carmichael

5605 Marconi Ave

Carmichael, CA 95608

Hours:  Tue/Wed 11:00
Thursday 10:00

Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 11:00
Central
828 I Street

Sacramento, CA 95814
Hours: Tue/Thurs 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 12:00
Colonial Heights

4799 Stockton Boulevard

Sacramento, CA 95820

Hours:  Monday 10:00
Tue/Thurs 12:00
Friday 1:00
Sat 10:00

Belle Cooledge

5600 South Land Park Drive

Sacramento, CA 95822

Hours: Mon/Wed 12:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

Courtland (near Bates Elementary School)

170 Primasing Avenue
Courtland, CA 95615

Hours:  Monday 1:00
Tue/Thurs  10:00

12:30

Wednesday 10:00

Friday 12:30

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

6:00
8:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

5:00

-11:30

4:30
5:00
5:00

Hours:  Holidays/Summer Hours
- 11:30

Tue/Thurs 10:00
12:30
Wednesday  1:00

4:30
5:00

Del Paso Heights

920 Grand Avenue

Sacramento, CA 95838

Hours:  Mon/Thurs 1:00
Tue/Wed 11:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

EIk Grove

8926 Elk Grove Boulevard

Elk Grove, CA 95624

Hours:  Mon/Tues 12:00
Wed/Thurs  10:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

Fair Oaks

11601 Fair Oaks Boulevard

Fair Oaks, CA 95628

Hours: Mon/Wed 12:00
Tues/Thurs  10:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

Franklin

10055 Franklin High Road
Elk Grove, CA 95757

Hours: Mon/Thurs 7:30

Tuesday 7:30
Wed 8:00
Friday 7:30
Saturday 1:00
Holiday/Summer Hours:
Tuesday 1:00

Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 11:00
Fri/Sat 1:00

Galt-Marian O. Lawrence

1000 Caroline Avenue

Galt, CA 95632

Hours:  Tuesday 12:00
Wed/Thurs  11:00
Friday 11:00
Saturday 10:00

6:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

6:00
8:00
8:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
8:00
6:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00


mailto:askus@saclibrary.org
mailto:askus@saclibrary.org
mailto:askus@saclibrary.org

Iselton

Iselton Elementary School

412 Union Street

P.O. Box 517

Iselton, CA 95641

Hours:  Tue-Thurs 2:30

Iselton Elementary School

412 Union Street

P.O. Box 517

Iselton, CA 95641

Holiday/Summer Hours
Tuesday 1:00
Wednesday  2:00
Thursday 9:00

1:00

Martin Luther King, Jr.

7340 24™ Street Bypass

Sacramento, CA 95822

Hours:  Mon/Tues 12:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 12:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

Ella K. McClatchy

2112 22 Street

Sacramento, CA 95818

Hours:  Tue/Thurs  11:00
Wednesday 10:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
12:00
6:00

8:00
6:00
8:00
5:00
5:00

McKinley

601 Alhambra Boulevard

Sacramento, CA 95816

Hours:  Tue/Thurs  11:00
Wednesday 11:00
Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00

North Highlands-Antelope

4235 Antelope Road

Antelope, CA 95843

Hours: Mon/Wed 12:00
Tues/Thurs  10:00
Friday 1:00

North Natomas

Inderkum High School

2500 New Market Drive

Sacramento, CA 95835

Hours:  Mon/Tues 12:00
Wed/Thurs  10:00
Fri/Sat 12:00

North Sacramento-Hagginwood

2109 Del Paso Boulevard

Sacramento, CA 95815

Hours:  Mon/Tues 1:00
Wednesday  1:00
Thursday 11:00

Friday 1:00
Saturday 10:00
Orangevale

8820 Greenback Lane, # L
Orangevale, CA 95662

Hours:  Tuesday 1:00
Wed/Thurs  11:00
Fri/Sat 1:00

Rancho Cordova

9845 Folsom Boulevard

Sacramento, CA 95827

Hours:  Monday 8:00
Tuesday 1:00
Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 12:00
Fri/Sat 1:00

8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00

6:00
8:00
6:00
5:00
5:00

8:00
6:00
5:00

4:00
5:00
6:00
8:00
5:00

Rio Linda
Mar-Val Plaza, - 920 Oak Lane
Rio Linda, CA 95673

Hours:  Tuesday 1:00 - 8:00
Wed/Thurs  11:00 - 6:00
Fri/Sat 1:00 - 5:00

South Natomas

2901 Truxel Road

Sacramento, CA 95833

Hours: Mon-Wed 12:00 - 8:00
Thursday 10:00 - 6:00
Friday 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday 10:00 - 5:00

Southgate

6132 66™ Avenue

Sacramento, CA 95823

Hours; Mon/Thurs 10:00 - 6:00
Tues/Wed 12:00 - 8:00
Friday 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday 10:00 - 5:00

Sylvan Oaks

6700 Auburn Boulevard

Citrus Heights, CA 95621

Hours:  Mon-Thurs 11:00 - 8:00
Fri/Sat 1:00 - 5:00

Valley Hi-North Laguna

6351 Mack Road

Sacramento, CA 95823

Hours:  Mon/Tues 1:00 - 6:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 6:00
Thursday 11:00 - 8:00
Friday 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday 10:00 - 5:00

Walnut Grove
P.O. Box 40, - 14177 Market Street
Walnut Grove, CA 95690
Hours: Tues-Thurs 9:00 -12:00
1:00 - 5:00
Fri/Sat 1:00 - 5:00

Sacramento County Law Library
Main Branch
813 Sixth Street, First Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814
(916) 874-6011
Hours: Mon-Thurs 8:00 - 8:00
Friday 8:00 5:00
Saturday 9:00 - 4:00

Branch Library
3341 Power Inn Rd. #112
Sacramento, CA 95826
(916) 875-3940
Hours:  Mon-Friday 8:30 -12:30

1:30 - 4:30

MEGA LAW WEBSITES
www.alllaw.com
www.abanet.org

www.law.cornell.edu
www.law.emory.edu/erd/index.html
www.findlaw.com

www.law.com

www.lawguru.com
www.lawinfo.com
www.lawresearch.com
www.virtualchase.com

EMPLOYMENT WEBSITES

www.attorneyjobs.com
www.careerbuilder.com
www.law-jobs.net
WWww.monster.com

WRITING AIDS WEBSITES

www.bartleby.com/65
http://dictionary.reference.com
www.onelook.com
www.wordsmyth.com



http://www.wordsmyth.com/
http://www.onelook.com/
http://dictionary.reference.com/
http://www.bartleby.com/65
http://www.monster.com/
http://www.law-jobs.net/
http://www.careerbuilder.com/
http://www.attorneyjobs.com/
http://www.virtualchase.com/
http://www.lawresearch.com/
http://www.lawinfo.com/
http://www.lawguru.com/
http://www.law.cm/
http://www.findlaw.com/
http://www.law.emory.edu/erd/index.html
http://www.law.cornell.edu/
http://www.abanet.org/
http://www.alllaw.com/

